I

MEHHIO
21.10.2023 rog
1-4 Knaccebl

HanmeHoBaHue 651104

Canat «3p

0pOBbE»

Epeuka «[1onesada» ¢ MACOM C COyCOM

TOMaTHbIM

Yaii nonycnagkum
Xneb nweHNYHbI
Xneb6 P>xaHoi (pXaHO-MWeHNYHbIR)

ntoro

HanmeHoBaHUe

Canar «340poBbe»
Epeuka «lMonesas» ¢ MACOM C COYCOM

TOMaATHbIM

Yain nonycnagknia
Xneb pXxaHoi (pXKaHO-MLWeHNYHbIR)
Xneb MweHNYHbIR

ntoro

MEHHKO
21.10.2023 rop
5-11 knaccsl

onoa

Bbixopg rp
60
200/50

200
30
20

Bbixopg rp
100
250/50

200
20
30

KanopuiHocTb
33
394,05

21,04
70,95
44
662

KanopuinHocTb
55
457,34

21,04
44
70,95
662



